
 

2018 Arctic Cat All Star Circuit of Champions presented by Mobil 1 Results 

DATE VENUE Qualified Start Finish Laps L. Led Status Points T. Points Standings Races Wins Top 5 Top 10 DNF 
 
2/7/2018 Volusia Speedway Park 2 (Group 3) 12 1 30 9 Running 150 150 36th 1 1 1 1 0 
2/8/2018 Volusia Speedway Park 4 (Group 3) 1 1 30 14 Running 150 300 29th 2 1 2 2 0 
 

2018 World of Outlaws Craftsman Sprint Car Series Results 

DATE VENUE Qualified Start Finish Laps L. Led Status Points T. Points Standings Races Wins Top 5 Top 10 DNF 
 
2/9/2018 Volusia Speedway Park 22 14 4 30 0 Running 142 142 4th 1 0 1 1 0 
2/10/2018 Volusia Speedway Park 8 6 1 30 2 Running 150 292 1st 2 1 2 2 0 
2/11/2018 Volusia Speedway Park 5 4 1 30 27 Running 150 442 1st 3 2 3 3 0 
2/23/2018 Cotton Bowl Speedway Postponed to April 25th 
2/24/2018 Lonestar Speedway Canceled 
2/28/2018 The Dirt Track @ Las Vegas 7 (Group B) 10 2 30 0 Running 146 588 1st 4 2 4 4 0 
3/1/2018 The Dirt Track @ Las Vegas 4 (Group A) 5 1 30 5 Running 150 738 1st 5 3 5 5 0 
3/3/2018 Perris Auto Speedway Canceled 
3/9/2018 Thunderbowl Raceway 3 (Group A) 5 3 35 0 Running 144 882 1st 6 3 6 6 0 
3/10/2018 Thunderbowl Raceway Canceled 
3/16/2018 Stockton Dirt Track Canceled 
3/17/2018 Stockton Dirt Track 10 (Group B) 16 14 30 0 Running 122 1004 1st 7 3 6 6 0 
3/21/2018 Placerville Speedway Postponed to September 12th 
3/23/2018 Ocean Speedway Canceled 
3/24/2018 Bakersfield Speedway 14 21 6 35 0 Running 138 1142 1st 8 3 6 7 0 
4/7/2018 Arizona Speedway 9 12 1 30 10 Running 150 1282 1st 3 4 7 8  0 
4/13/2018 Jacksonville Speedway Postponed to June 27th 
4/14/2018 Tri-State Speedway Postponed to April 22nd 
4/20/2018 Riverside Int. Speedway 20 16 8 40 0 Running 134 1426 1st 10 4 7 9 0 
4/21/2018 Federated Auto Parts Raceway 2 (Group B) 1 2 40 0 Running 146 1572 1st 11 4 8 10 0 
4/22/2018 Tri-State Speedway Postponed to May 13th 
4/25/2018 Cotton Bowl Speedway Postponed to April 26th 
4/26/2018 Cotton Bowl Speedway 4 4 9 35 0 Running 132 1704 1st 12 4 8 11 0 
4/27/2018 Federated Auto Parts Raceway 9 3 4 25 0 Running 142 1846 1st 13 4 9 12 0 
4/28/2018 Tri-State Speedway 11 5  1  30 5 Running 150 1996 1st 14 5 10 13  0 
5/4/2018 Lake Ozark Speedway 2 3 1 40 34 Running 150 2146 1st 15 6 11 14 0 
5/5/2018 Salina Highbanks Speedway  3  2  2  30 4 Running 146 2292 1st 16 6 12 15  0 
5/11/2018           Eldora Speedway 2 3 1 30 16 Running 150 2442 1st 17 7 13 16 0 
5/12/2018 Eldora Speedway 3 1 1 30 25 Running 150 2592 1st 18 8 14 17 0 
5/13/2018 Tri-State Speedway 6 (Group B)  12 5 40 0 Running 140 2732 1st 19 8 15  18  0 
5/16/2018 Lincoln Speedway Postponed to July 19th 
5/18/2018 William Grove Speedway Canceled 
5/19/2018 William Grove Speedway Postponed TBD 
5/22/2018 Bridgeport Speedway Postponed to TBD 
5/25/2018 The Dirt Track @ Charlotte 2 1 1 30 6 Running 150 2882 1st 20 9 16 19 0 
5/28/2018 Lawrenceburg Speedway 8 3 2 35 15 Running 146 3028 1st 21 9 17 20 0 
5/30/2018 Fairbury American Leg Speedway Postponed to June 5th 
6/1/2018 I-96 Speedway 7 4 4 35 0 Running 142 3170 1st 22 9 18 21 0 
6/3/2018 Wilmot Raceway 7 10 8 40 0 Running 134 3304 1st 23 9 18 22 0 
6/5/2018 Fairbury American Leg Speedway 13 13 8 40 0 Running 134 3438 1st 24 9 18 23 0 
6/8/2018 Jackson Motorplex 5 (Group A)  9  8  30 0 Running 134 3572 1st 25 9 18 24 0 
6/9/2018 Jackson Motorplex 11 (Group A) 22 13  30  0 Running 124 3696 1st 26 9 18 24 0 
6/9/2018 Jackson Motorplex 11 7 1 40 22 Running 150 3846 1st 27 10 19 25 0 
6/15/2018 River Cities Speedway 5 2 1 40 15 Running 150 3996 1st 28 11  20 26 0 
6/17/2018 Nodak Speedway  6  6  3  30 0 Running 144 4140 1st 29 11  21 27 0 
6/29/2018 Knoxville Raceway 2 1 1 25 25 Running 150 4290 1st 30 12 22  28  0 
6/30/2018 Knoxville Raceway 1 (Group B) 1 2 8 25 Running 146 4436 1st 31 12 23   29 0 
7/6/2018 Cedar Lake Speedway 26 11 4 35 0 Running 142 4578 1st 32 12 24   30 0 
7/7/2018 Cedar Lake Speedway 7 3 3 41 0 Running 144 4722 1st 33 12 25   31 0 
7/10/2018 Attica Raceway Park 3 4 1 40 0 Running 150 4872 1st 34 13 26   32 0 
7/12/2018 Eldora Speedway 4 (Group A) 3 3 30 0 Running 144 5016 1st 35 13 27   33 0 
7/13/2018 Eldora Speedway 2 3 1 30 20 Running 150 5166 1st 36 14 28  34 0 
7/14/2018 Eldora Speedway 21 4 1 40 25 Running 150 5316 1st 37 15 29  35 0 
7/17/2018 Lernerville Speedway 9 9 3 40 0 Running 144 5460 1st 38 15 30 36 0 
7/19/2018 Lincoln Speedway 15 11 4 35 0 Running 142 5602 1st 39 15 31   37 0 
7/20/2018 Williams Grove Speedway 8 2 2 25 17 Running 146 5748 1st 40 15 32 38 0 
7/27/2018 Ransomville Speedway 2 1 3 30 0 Running 144 5892 1st 41 15 33 39 0 
7/29/2018 Weedsport Speedway 21 15 6 35 0 Running 138 6030 1st 42 15 33 40 0 
8/4/2018 Fed. Auto Parts Raceway at I-55 11 5 9 55 0 Running 132 6162 1st  43 15 33 41 0 
8/5/2018 Fed. Auto Parts Raceway at I-55 2 3 7 55 0 Running 136 6378 1st 44 15 33 42 0 
8/8/2018 Knoxville Raceway 4 21 5 25 0 Running -- -- --  45 15 34 43 0 
8/11/2018 Knoxville Raceway -- 4 2 50 0 Running -- -- -- 46 16 36 44 0 
8/17/2018 River Cities Speedway 11 5 1 40 12 Running 150 6528 1st  47 16 36 45  0 
8/18/2018 Red River Valley Speedway 1 3 1 30 7 Running 150 6678 1st  48 17 37 46 0 



 

2018 World of Outlaws Craftsman Sprint Car Series Results 

DATE VENUE Qualified Start Finish Laps L. Led Status Points T. Points Standings Races Wins Top 5 Top 10 DNF 
 
8/24/2018 Black Hills Speedway 7 10  2 25 0 Running 146 6824 1st 49 17 38 47 0 
8/25/2018 Big Sky Speedway 1 4 3 35 0 Running 144 7058 1st 50 17 39 48 0 
8/31/2018 Skagit Speedway 16 10  6  40 0 Running 138 7196 1st 51 17  39 49 0 
9/1/2018 Skagit Speedway 2 2  2  40 0 Running 146 7342 1st 52 17 40  50 0 
9/2/2018 Grays Harbor Raceway 6 1 1 30 30 Running 150 7492 1st 53 18 41  51 0 
9/5/18 Willamette Speedway 10 1  1 30 21  Running 150 7642 1st 54 19 42 52 0 
9/7/18 Silver Dollar Speedway 13 17 12 30 0  Running 126 7768 1st 55 19 42 52 0 
9/8/18 Silver Dollar Speedway 14 19 8 40 0  Running 134 7902 1st 56 19 43 53 0 
9/12/18 Placerville Speedway 11 9 10 50 0  Running 128 8030 1st 57 19 43 54 0 
9/14/18 Calistoga Speedway 1 6  4 25 0  Running 142 8172 1st 58 19 43 55 0 
9/15/18 Calistoga Speedway 9 4 2 25 0  Running 146 8320 1st 59 19 44 56 0 
9/21/18 Eldora Speedway 10 25 13 30 0  Running 124 8444 1st 60 19 43 55 0 
9/22/18 Lernerville Speedway 7 3 2 35 6  Running 146 8590 1st 61 19 45 57 0 
9/28/18 Williams Grove Speedway 12 22 10 27 0  Running 128 8718 1st 62 19 45 58 0 
9/29/18 Williams Grove Speedway 4 6 14 40 0  Running 122 8840 1st 63 19 45 58 0 
10/6/18 Fulton Speedway 5 4  3 30 0  Running 144 8984 1st 64  19 46 59 0 
10/12/2018 Jacksonville Speedway Canceled due to rain - Postponed from April 12th, June 27th 
10/13/18 Terre Haute Action Track 16 12 2 31 0  Running 146 9130 1st 65  19 47 60 0 
10/14/18 Eldora Speedway 5 8 2 30 0  Running 146 9276 1st 66  19 48 61 0 
10/19/18 Lakeside Speedway 10 7  2  30 0  Running 146 9422 1st 67  19 49 62 0 
10/20/18 Dodge City Raceway Park 6 2 1 30 22  Running 150 9574 1st 68  20 50 63 0 
10/28/18 Port Royal Speedway  7 5  1  50 19  Running --- 9574 1st 69  21 51 64 0 
11/2/18 The Dirt Track at Charlotte Postponed to Nov. 3rd afternoon due to curfew 
11/3/18 The Dirt Track at Charlotte  8 21  10  30 0  Running 128 9702 1st 70  21 51 65 0 
11/4/18 The Dirt Track at Charlotte  4 10  1  30 7  Running 150 9944 1st 71 22 52 66 0 
 


